ATA —June 25" & 26", 2022 — VGC

Event 1 — Singles

A Class Marshall Wirawan

B Class Rajan Kumar
David Leung

C Class Gerald Broten

D Class Corey Higgs

Event 2 — Handicap

Long Yard Tom Ginn
Marshall Wirawan
Short Yard Vikram Sandhu

Event 3 — Doubles

A Class Marshall Wirawan
B Class Gerald Broten

C Class Paul Chau

D Class Steve Johnson

Event 4 — Singles

A Class Marshall Wirawan

B Class Vikram Sandhu

C Class Bill Roseboom
Tom Ginn

D Class Judy Yu

Event 5 — Handicap

Long Yard Gerald Broten
Short Yard Vikram Sandhu
High Overall

Champion Vikram Sandhu

98
96 (Win by Coin Toss)
96
95
92

87 (Win by Coin Toss)
87
96

95
92
92
77

97
98
94 (Win by Coin Toss)
94
94

86
94

468



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 -

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 EV#1-SINGLES 6/25/22 AAA
Options A A B C D
1.1 | | | R I I R
1.2 | | I I | | | |
1.3 | | o [ N
1.4 | I | [ N R N
1.5 I I I | ] | ]
BC 2.1 SMITH JENAH | LDI |1 122 22 25 18| I | 871 I |B
2.2 I I I [ R R
BC 2.3HIGGS COREY I |1 123 23 21 25| I I I | 92|D
BC 2.4 KAM MARCUS I I 121 21 22 21| I | 85| I |B
BC 2.5 JOHNSON STEVE W l I 123 21 22 25| I | I | 91|P
3.1 | I | R I N I
BC 3.2YU YANG JUDY | LDI | 123 23 22 23| I I I | 91|D
BC 3.3JIUNING ZHU LEO | JR | 117 21 22 18| I I | | 78]P
BC 3.4 SANDHU VIKRAM I |1 123 24 23 24| I | 94| I |B
BC 3.5 HUBERMAN JON | I 123 21 25 25| I I | 94| |1C
4.1 | I I [ N
BC 4.2KAPELUCK DALE A I I |24 23 24 24| | 95| | I | A
BC 4.3 GINN THOMAS E | VT [12 123 24 21 24| I I | 92| |C
BC 4.4 LEUNG DAVID I 112 123 24 25 24| I | 96| | |B
BC 4.5|Z0V LUBEN I | 1 124 24 24 23| I | 95] I |B




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1-L

EWIS #3 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 -

#1

EV#1 - SINGLES

#5 -
#6 -
6/25/22

Options

AAA
AA

#7 -
#8 -

A B

C

D

shootingsportssoftware.com

BC
BC
BC

BC

5.1 BROTEN GERALD

5.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
5.3 CHAU PAUL

5.4

9.5 KUMAR RAJAN

VT [12

112
|

121 24 25 25|

124 24 25 25|
122 23 24 23|

124 25 24 23|

98

95

92

| C
| A
| C

| B

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

71
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5




EVi#l - SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

78 11746 BROTEN GERALD

42 05018 GINN THOMAS E

21 19892 HIGGS COREY

16 27894 HUBERMAN JON

14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN

13 15869 JOHNSON STEVE W

156 15073 KAPELUCK DALE A

21 17952 KUMAR RAJAN

09 23695 LEUNG DAVID

21 12904 SANDHU VIKRAM

NW 00001 SMITH JENAH

12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

19 39660 YU YANG JUDY
TOTAL PAID OUT $280.01

Tot Won

$60.00
$8.00
$40.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$25.00
$45.67
$10.67
$10.67
$52.00
$4.00

Member #

Page 1

6/25/22 1:54:49 PM

Name

Tot Won



Trophy Report EV#1 - SINGLES

Total Shooters 16

Squad
BC 5.2
BC 55
BC 44
BC 5.1
BC 45
BC 4.2
BC 35
BC 34
BC 53
BC 43
BC 23
BC 3.2
BC 25
BC 2.1
BC 24

BC

3.3

12 15234
21 17952
09 23695
78 11746
14 30137
15 15073
16 27894
21 12904
0112101
42 05018
21 19892
19 39660
13 15869
NW 00001
NW 00002
21 19891

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
KUMAR RAJAN
LEUNG DAVID
BROTEN GERALD
1ZOV LUBEN
KAPELUCK DALE A
HUBERMAN JON
SANDHU VIKRAM
CHAU PAUL

GINN THOMAS E
HIGGS COREY

YU YANG JUDY
JOHNSON STEVE W
SMITH JENAH

KAM MARCUS
JIUNING ZHU LEO

LDI

LDI

JR

6/25/22 11:28:30 AM

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

I
I
|
I
I
I
I
|
I
4 I"‘ Ii a
I
|
I
|
I

1
92



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/25/22 11:35:59 AM

Squad

5.2
4.2

Mem #

12 15234
15 15073

2

EV#1 - SINGLES
$10.00 Group A

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
KAPELUCK DALE A

Score

98
95

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

A
A

Paid

$6.00
$4.00

$10.00

’



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/25/22 11:36:01 AM

Squad

4.4
5.5

Mem #
09 23695

21

17952

6

EV#1 - SINGLES
$30.00

Name

LEUNG DAVID
KUMAR RAJAN

Group B

Score

96
96

Page

1

High ‘Gun System

Group

B
B

Paid

$15.00
$15.00

$30.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/25/22 11:36:04 AM

Squad

5.1
3.5

Mem #

78 11746
16 27894

4

EV#1 - SINGLES
$20.00

Name

BROTEN GERALD
HUBERMAN JON

Group C

Score

95
94

Page 1
High Gun System

Group Paid
C $12.00
C $8.00

$20.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option 4
6/25/22 11:36:07 AM

Squad Mem #
2.3 21 19892
2.5 13 15869

3.2 19 39660

EV#1 - SINGLES
$20.00 Group D

Name

HIGGS COREY
JOHNSON STEVE W
YU YANG JUDY

Score

92
91
91

Page 1
High Gun System

Group Paid
D $12.00
D $4.00
D $4.00

$20.00



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A’ '
No Addedpln This Event e $10.00 6/25/22 11:36:47 AM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
. Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00 48 $0.00 49 $0.00 50 $10.00 $0.00 98

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'B'
No Addedpln This Event @ $10.00 6/25/22 11:36:52 AM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $10.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 49 $0.00 49 $10.00 $0.00 96

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00



Page 1

EV#1 - SINGLES
Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00 ** Class 'C’
No Added In This Event $20.00 6/25/22 11:37:01 AM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $20.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 21 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00 45 $0.00 49 $0.00 50 $20.00 $0.00 95
C $0.00 GINN THOMAS E $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0021 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 92

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $20.00



EV#1 - SINGLES ' Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered $16.00 =$0.00 ** Class 'D'
No Addedpln This Event @ : ' $0.00 6/25/22 11:37:06 AM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event
~Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



, 1
EV#1 - SINGLES Page

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 11:38:00 AM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 98 $16.00
2 0923695 LEUNG DAVID 96 $10.67

$26.67



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 11:38:11 AM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN 95 $8.00
2 7811746 BROTEN GERALD 95 $8.00
3 2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM 94  $10.67

$26.67



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 -LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 11:38:19 AM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 2119892 HIGGS COREY 92 $8.00
2 4205018 GINN THOMAS E 92 $8.00
3 NW00001SMITH JENAH 87 $10.67

$26.67



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 ¢ LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL i #7 -
#2 *CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 - #8 -
# 2 EV#2 - HANDICAP 6/25/22
Options 2 1

BC 2.1 SMITH JENAH LDI 112345 (222122 21| 86| | 19
BC 2.2 KAM MARCUS | 1212021 18| 80| | 20
BC 2.3HIGGS COREY 11 119 18 20 23| 80| | 20
BC 2.4 SANDHU VIKRAM 06| |22.5

BC 2.5 JOHNSON STEVE W |

| 20

5
5
|1 5 124 25 22 25|
3)
5

BC 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM | 11916 19 21| 75| |21
BC 3.2YU YANG JUDY LDI 118 20 21 22| 811 |19
BC 3.3 JIUNING ZHU LEO 72] |19

|
I
I
I
19191720 | 75|
I
|
|
I

3.4 | I

|
|
JR | 192117 15|
|
|5 123202320 | 86l

| 21

VT (12345 18171818l 711 |
| 5 117 20 23 23| 83|

VT 12345 12520 21 21| 87|
1 12120 22 21| 84|
|1 3) 12122 19 23| 85|

BC 4.1 HORSMAN DENNIS W
BC 4.2 KAPELUCK DALE A
BC 4.3GINN THOMAS E

BC 4.4 LEUNG DAVID

BC 4.51Z0V LUBEN

| 25
| 27
| 27
|26.5
| 27

BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD
BC 5.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 5.3CHAU PAUL

5.4

BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN

| 25.5
| 26.5
| 26

112345 120 22 22 23| 87|
| 1172117 171 72
I I |

I
|
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
BC 3.5 HUBERMAN JON |
|
I
I
|
I
|
|
I
I
|| 5 1241814221 |78

|

|

|

| I
VT (12345 1191921 24| 83| |

|

|

I

I

|23




i}

EV#2 - HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

78 11746
42 05018
2119892
16 27894
14 30137
21 12904
NW 00001
12 15234

Name

BROTEN GERALD
GINN THOMAS E
HIGGS COREY
HUBERMAN JON

1ZOV LUBEN

SANDHU VIKRAM
SMITH JENAH
WIRAWAN MARSHALL

TOTAL PAID OUT  $685.00

Tot Won

$31.75
$180.50
$12.00
$12.50
$20.00
$273.00
$67.75
$87.50

Member #

Page 1

6/25/22 3:00:44 PM

Name

Tot Won



Trophy Report EV#2 - HANDICAP

Total Shooters 18

Squad
BC 24
BC 52
BC 43
BC 35
BC 21
BC 45
BC 44
BC 5.1
BC 42
BC 32
BC 23
BC 22
BC 55
BC 3.1
BC 25
BC 53
BC 33

BC

4.1

21 12904
12 16234
42 05018
16 27894
NW 00001
14 30137
09 23695
78 11746
15 15073
19 39660
2119892
NW 00002
21 17952
03 12327
13 15869
0112101
21 19891
99 04809

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
GINN THOMAS E
HUBERMAN JON
SMITH JENAH

1ZOV LUBEN

LEUNG DAVID
BROTEN GERALD
KAPELUCK DALE A
YU YANG JUDY
HIGGS COREY

KAM MARCUS
KUMAR RAJAN

YUEN WILLIAM
JOHNSON STEVE W
CHAU PAUL

JIUNING ZHU LEO
HORSMAN DENNIS W

From

To

LDI

LDI

JR

6/26/22 9:40:08 AM

85
84
83
83

72

71

19.
24.5

&

Page

86
86

81
80
80
78
75
75

72

AVERAGE SCORE

%20

1

81

22 |
26.5 |
27 |
21
19 |
27 |
26.5 |
25.5 |
27 |
19 |
20 |
20 |
23
21
20 |
26 |
19 |
25



)

Target Fee Added Payoff EV#2 - HANDICAP

Total Entered In Option 10
6/25/22 2:56:27 PM

Squad Mem #
2.4 21 12904
3.5 16 27894
2.1 NW 00001

$50.00

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
HUBERMAN JON
SMITH JENAH

19

To 24.5

Score

96
86
» 86

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

22
21
19

Paid

$25.00
$12.50
$12.50

$50.00



)

Target Fee Added Payoff  EV#2 - HANDICAP Page 1
Total Entered In Option 8 $40.00 Group 25 To 27 High Gun System
6/25/22 2:56:33 PM

Squad " Mem # Name Score Group Paid
5.2 12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 87 26.5 $16.00
4.3 42 05018 GINN THOMAS E 87 27 $16.00
4.5 14 30137 IZOV LUBEN 85 27 $8.00

$40.00



. T .

EV#2 - HANDICAP : 6/25/22 2:57:06 PM
Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00
Yardage Group 19.0 To 24.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse
NwWw 00001 - 19 SMITH JENAH 86 $10.00

Page 1



v .

EV#2 - HANDICAP

Option 2 - CASH PURSE

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0

42 05018
12 15234

Grp

27
26.5

6/25/22 2:57:12 PM

4 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name
GINN THOMAS E ' 87
WIRAWAN MARSHALL 87

1 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$20.00
$20.00

Page 1



EV#2 - HANDICAP Page 1 ¢

25 Options - Option 3 - 2 5 Entered @ $10.00 = $50.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4 - 5 5 Entered @ $9.00 = $45.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle ~ Back Purse  Added
25,5 $13.75 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 19 $0.0019 $2.5021 $7.5024 $0.00 38 $0.00 40 $3.75 45 $0.00 $0.00 83
27 $23.50 GINN THOMAS E $7.50 25 $0.0020 $2.5021 $0.0021 $7.50 45 $3.00 41 $3.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 87
25 $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS W $0.00 18 $0.0017 $0.0018 $0.0018 $0.00 35 $0.00 35 $0.00 36 $0.00 - $0.00 71
19 $27.25 SMITH JENAH $5.00 22 $5.0021 $3.7522 $0.0021 $4.50 43 $4.50 43 $4.50 43 $0.00 $0.00 86
26.5 $30.50 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 20 $7.5022 $3.7522 $5.0023 $3.00 42 $7.50 44 $3.75 45 $0.00 $0.00 87

Total Paid 25 Options $50.00
Total Paid 50 Options $45.00
No Purse In Event
No Added In Event

" Total Paid In Event: ~ $95.00



y Page 1
EV#2 - HANDICAP 9

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 1 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 2:58:23 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM 96 $18.00
2 12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 87 $6.00
3 4205018 GINN THOMAS E 87 $6.00

$30.00



3
EV#2 - HANDICAP Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

6/25/22 2:58:26 PM

1 NW 00001 SMITH JENAH 86 $18.00
2 14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN 85 $12.00
3 0923695 LEUNG DAVID 84 $0.00

$30.00



Page 1

3
EV#2 - HANDICAP
3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 2:58:29 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

Percentage Payoff
$30.00 Per Group LEWIS

Total Money

1 7811746 BROTEN GERALD 83 $18.00

2 2119892 HIGGS COREY 80 $12.00
71 $0.00

99 04809 HORSMAN DENNIS W
$30.00

3



®

Ew]

EV#2 - HANDICAP

Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 14 @

Squad Mem #
2.4 21 12904
5.2 12 15234
4.3 42 05018
3.5 16 27894
2.1 NW 00001
4.5 14 30137
4.2 15 15073
5.1 78 11746
2.3 21 19892
2.2 NW 00002
3.1 03 12327
2.5 13 15869
5.5 21 17952
4.1 99 04809

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
GINN THOMAS E
HUBERMAN JON
SMITH JENAH

IZOV LUBEN
KAPELUCK DALE A
BROTEN GERALD
HIGGS COREY

KAM MARCUS

YUEN WILLIAM
JOHNSON STEVE W
KUMAR RAJAN
HORSMAN DENNIS W

Group

22
26.5
27
21
19
27
27
'25.5
20
20
21
20
23
25

6/25/22 2:58:50 PM
$10.00 = $140.00

21
22
20
19
18
20
16
19
14
17

$roo
&>

23
21
20
21
23
23
24
23
18
21
20
22
18

Page 1

Score

96
87
87
86
86
85
83
83
80
80
75
75
74
71



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

&

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #8 -
#3 [EV#3-DOUBLES 6/25/22 AAA
Options AMA A B C D
BC 2.1 YUEN WILLIAM | | 40390 O | | | | 79I |C
2.2 I I I [ I R R
BC 2.3HIGGS COREY | | 1 138370 0 | | | l | 75|D
BC 2.4 SANDHU VIKRAM | |1 145410 O | | | 861 I |B
BC 2.5JOHNSON STEVE W | | 139380 _0 | | | | | _77|P
3.1 I I | [ N
3.2 I | I | I
3.3 | I I | [ I
3.4 | I I | N N
3.5 | I | L 1 1 1 |
4.1 I I I I R R
BC 4.2 KAPELUCK DALE A I | 145460 O | I | 91] | |B
BC 4.3 GINN THOMAS E | 112 147430 O | | 90| | | | A
BC 4.41LEUNG DAVID | |12 148460 O | | 94| | | | A
BC 4.5|Z0V LUBEN | | 1 144450 0O | | | 89| | |B
BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD | 112 145470 O | | | 92] | |B
BC 5.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | 112 146490 O | | 95| | | | A
BC 56.3CHAU PAUL I | 147450 O | I I | 92] |C
5.4 | I I | I R
BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN I | 144440 0 | | | 88| | |B




EV#3 - DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

78 11746 BROTEN GERALD

0112101 CHAU PAUL

42 05018 GINN THOMAS E

21 19892 HIGGS COREY

14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN

13 15869 JOHNSON STEVE W

1515073 KAPELUCK DALE A

09 23695 LEUNG DAVID

21 12904 SANDHU VIKRAM

12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

19 39660 YU YANG JUDY

03 12327 YUEN WILLIAM
TOTAL PAID OUT $283.99

Tot Won

$59.00
$26.00
$9.33
$4.00
$14.00
$26.00
$10.00
$16.33
$9.33
$73.00
$34.00
$4.00

Member #

Page 1

6/25/22 3:14:06 PM

Name

Tot Won



Trophy Report EV#3
Total Shooters 12

Squad
BC 52 1215234
BC 44 0923695
BC 53 0112101
BC 51 7811746
BC 42 1515073
BC 43 4205018
BC 45 1430137
BC 55 2117952
BC 24 2112904
BC 21 0312327
BC 25 1315869
BC 23 2119892

- DOUBLES
1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
LEUNG DAVID
CHAU PAUL
BROTEN GERALD
KAPELUCK DALE A
GINN THOMAS E
1ZOV LUBEN
KUMAR RAJAN
SANDHU VIKRAM
YUEN WILLIAM
JOHNSON STEVE W
HIGGS COREY

S

6/25/22 3:07:43 PM

©
o

@) -
H
g__ w

5%

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

Q
o

1

~
. ©

1
87



Targét Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option 3

6/25/22 3:09:17 PM

Squad

5.2
4.4

Mem #

12 15234
09 23695

EV#3 - DOUBLES
$15.00 Group A

~ Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
LEUNG DAVID

Score

95
94

Page 1
High Gun System

Group Paid
A $9.00
A $6.00

$15.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option 5

6/25/22 3:09:20 PM

Squad

5.1
4.2

Mem #

78 11746
15 15073

EV#3 - DOUBLES
$25.00 Group B

Name

BROTEN GERALD
"KAPELUCK DALE A

Score

92
91

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

B
B

Paid

$15.00
$10.00

$25.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option 2

6/25/22 3:09:24 PM

Squad

5.3
2.1

Mem #

01 12101
03 12327

EV#3 - DOUBLES
$10.00

Name

CHAU PAUL
YUEN WILLIAM

Group C

Score

92
79

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

C
C

Paid

$6.00
$4.00

$10.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 3 Entered @ $10.00 = $30.00 ** Class ‘A’
No Added In This Event $30.00 6/25/22 3:11:22 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $0.00 GINN THOMAS E $0.00 47 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 90
A $0.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 48 $0.0046 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 94
A $30.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 46 $0.0049 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 49 $30.00 $0.00 95

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $30.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $30.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES : : Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'B" '
No Added In This Event $10.00 6/25/22 3:11:26 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $10.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 45 $0.0047 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 O $0.00 47 $10.00 $0.00 92

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES : Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'C’
No Added In This Event

$0.00 | 6125/22 3:11:20 PM
No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES _ _ Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'D'
No Added In This Event

$0.00 6/25/22 3:11:33 PM
No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In' Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES , . Page 1
Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff .
Total Money  $23.33 Per Group LEWIS

6/25/22 3:13:32 PM

1 12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 95 $14.00°

2 0923695 LEUNG DAVID ‘ 94 $9.33
$23.33



EV#3 - DOUBLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 3:13:37 PM
Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $23.33 Per Group LEWIS

1 78 11746 BROTEN GERALD 92 $14.00
2 4205018 GINN THOMAS E 90 $9.33

$23.33



EV#3 - DOUBLES ‘ Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/22 3:13:40 PM
Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $23.33 Per Group LEWIS

1 14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN 89 $14.00
2 2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM 86 $9.33
3 2119892 HIGGS COREY 75 $0.00

$23.33



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 4 [EV#4-SINGLES 6/26/22 AAA
Options AMA A B C D
BC 2.1 CHENG VINCENT | VT | 124 23 23 24| |1 |1 94| |C
BC 2.2 KAM SAM | | 124 22 19 20| | | | | 85|D
BC 2.3 SANDHU VIKRAM | | 1 124 25 25 24| I | 98] | |B
BC 2.4TREFANENKO JASONN | 112 124 24 22 23| | | | 93| |C
BC 2.5 JOHNSON STEVE W | | 123 20 20 22| ! l | | 85|P
BC 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM | I |23 23 22 23| I | | | 91|D
BC 3.2YU YANG JUDY | LDI | |24 21 25 24| | I I | 94|D
BC 3.3 JIUNING ZHU LEO | JR | 119 17 20 15| | I | | 71|D
BC 3.4ZHU DANIEL | JR | 120 22 23 23| | | | | 88|P
BC 3.5 HUBERMAN JON I | 12523 21 23| l l | 92| |C
BC 4.1 WHITE ROBERT | VT |1 120 21 21 20| | | | 82| |C
BC 4.2Z7ZHUANG ZHONG | | 119 22 21 19 | | | | 811D
BC 4.3 GINN THOMAS E | VT |12 125 24 24 21| | | | 94| |C
BC 44ROSEBOOM BILL | VT [12 123 22 25 24| | I | 94| |C
BC 4.5]|Z0OV LUBEN | | 1 124 25 20 22| | | 91| | |B
BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD | VT [12 123 21 24 25| I | | 93l |C
BC 5.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | 112 |24 25 25 23| | 97| | | | A
BC 5.3CHAU PAUL | | |22 22 22 23| I | | 89l |C
5.4 I I | | I

BC 5.5KUMAR RAJAN I | 123 24 25 20| | | 92] | |B




EV#4 - SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

78 11746 BROTEN GERALD

18 59006 CHENG VINCENT

42 05018 GINN THOMAS E

14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN

21 17952 KUMAR RAJAN

06 17288 ROSEBOOM BILL

21 12904 SANDHU VIKRAM

17 78808 TREFANENKO JASON N

12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

19 39660 YU YANG JUDY

03 12327 YUEN WILLIAM
TOTAL PAID OUT $294.33

Tot Won

$8.00
$13.33
$51.33
$10.67

$6.00
$51.33
$45.00

$8.00
$45.67
$41.00
$14.00

Member #

Page 1

6/26/22 1:31:56 PM

Name

Tot Won



Trophy Report EV#4 - SINGLES 6/26/22 12:32:21 PM Page 1

OO0OO0O0DO0DO0DO0DmOWmMOOODOO0O>»®

Total Shooters 19 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
BC 23 2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM I | I | (98) | | |
BC 52 1215234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | I (7))l &zo | | |
BC 44 0617288 ROSEBOOM BILL VT | I | §2o | | @%‘2 |
BC 4.3 4205018 GINN THOMAS E VT | | | I | 94 ]
BC 32 1939660 YU YANG JUDY | I | | | | |
BC 21 1859006 CHENG VINCENT VT | I [ I I 94 | %0
BC 51 7811746 BROTEN GERALD VT | I | | | 93 | |
BC 24 1778808 TREFANENKO JASON N I I | I | 93 | [
BC 55 2117952 KUMAR RAJAN I I [ | 92 | [ |
BC 35 1627894 HUBERMAN JON | | | | | 92 | |
BC 45 1430137 1ZOV LUBEN | | | [ 91 | | |
BC 3.1 0312327 YUEN WILLIAM | | | | I I 91 |
BC 53 0112101 CHAU PAUL | | | | | 89 | |
BC 34 1939663 ZHU DANIEL JR ] [ I [ I [ 88 |
BC 25 1315869 JOHNSON STEVE W I | I | | | 85 |
BC 22 1859007 KAM SAM | I I | | | 85 |
BC 41 8904091 WHITE ROBERT vT o | | | | 82 | I
BC 42 0923693 ZHUANG ZHONG | | | | | I 81 |
I | | I | | |

BC 33 2119891 JIUNING ZHU LEO JR 71



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/26/22 1:29:02 PM

Squad
5.2

Mem #
12 15234

1

EV#4 - SINGLES
$5.00 Group A

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

Page 1
High Gun System

Score Group Paid
97 A $5.00
$5.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/26/22 1:29:05 PM

Squad

2.3
5.5

Mem #

21 12904
21 17952

3

EV#4 - SINGLES
$15.00

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
KUMAR RAJAN

Group B

Score

98
92

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

B
B

Paid

$9.00
$6.00

$15.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option 8
6/26/22 1:29:07 PM

Squad Mem #

4.4 06 17288
2.1 18 59006
4.3 42 05018

EV#4 - SINGLES

$40.00

Name

ROSEBOOM BILL
CHENG VINCENT
GINN THOMAS E

Score

94
94
94

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

C
C
C

Paid

$13.33
$13.33
$13.33

$39.99



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/26/22 1:29:10 PM

Squad

3.2
3.1

Mem #

19 39660
03 12327

7

EV#4 - SINGLES
$35.00

Name

YU YANG JUDY
YUEN WILLIAM

Group D

Score

94
91

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

D
D

Paid

$21.00
$14.00

$35.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1 .

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A’

No Added In This Event $10.00 6/26/22 1:29:51 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.0023 $0.00 49 $0.00 50 $0.00 48 $10.00 $0.00 97

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1 "

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'B'
No Addedpln This Event e $0.00 6/26/22 1:29:56 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: - $0.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 4 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $40.00 6/26/22 1:30:01 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 23 $0.0021 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 93
C $20.00 GINN THOMAS E $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0021 $0.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 45 $20.00 $0.00 94
C $20.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 23 $0.0022 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.00 45 $0.00 47 $0.00 49 $20.00 $0.00 94
C $0.00 TREFANENKO JASONN $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 93

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $40.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $40.00



EV#4 - SINGLES ' Page 1 o

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered 10.00 = $0.00 **Class 'D'
No Addedpln This Event @s ' $0.00 6/26/22 1:30:04 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 3 Classes 2 Places 6/26/22 1:30:28 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM 98 $16.00
2 12 16234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 97  $10.67

$26.67



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places 6/26/22 1:30:30 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 06 17288 ROSEBOOM BILL 94 $8.00
2 4205018 GINN THOMAS E 94 $8.00

$16.00



B WN

EV#4 - SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

17 78808 TREFANENKO JASON N
78 11746 BROTEN GERALD

14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN

89 04091 WHITE ROBERT

93
93
91
82

$8.00
$8.00
$10.67
$0.00

Page 1

6/26/22 1:30:43 PM

$26.67



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1- LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 - CALCUTTA #8 -
#5 EV#5- HANDICAP 6/26/22
Options 2 1
BC 1.1 ZHUANG ZHONG I I 112 17 21 15 | 65| | I | 20
1.2 | | | I
1.3 | | | I | | | I I
BC 1.4 JOHNSON STEVE W | I 5 12013 16 19| | 68l | | | 20
BC 1.5 HUBERMAN JON | I 5 123 20 21 21| | 85| I I | 21
BC 2.1 CHENG VINCENT | VT | 5 |22 22 22 23| | 89l | I | 205
BC 2.2 KAM SAM | I 117 20 20 19 | 76| | I | 20
BC 2.3 SANDHU VIKRAM | |1 56 1242423 23] | 94| I I | 225
BC 2.4 TREFANENKO JASONN | 1123456 1222122 23] | 88l | | | 22
2.5 I I I I I I
BC 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM I I 5 121 19 22 20| | 82| | | | 21
BC 3.2YU YANG JUDY | LDI | |22 21 25 23] | 911 | | | 19
BC 3.3JIUNING ZHU LEO | JR | 11517 22 18| | 72] | I | 19
BC 3.4 ZHU DANIEL | JR | 120 20 22 20| | 82| | | | 19
3.5 I | I | I | ] I
BC 4.1 WHITE ROBERT | VT [1 56 1212017 21| 79| | | | |25
BC 42HORSMAN DENNIS W | VT [123456 120192016l 75| | | I | 25
BC 4.3 GINN THOMAS E | VT [123456 182022 22| 82| | | | | 27
BC 4.4ROSEBOOM BILL | VT 1123456 1212121 16| 79I | | | | 27
BC 45|Z0V LUBEN I |1 56 1222023 20|_85| I | I | 27




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1-L

#2 - CASH PURSE

#3

EWIS #3 - 25 OPTION
#4 - 50 OPTION
EV#5 - HANDICAP

#5 - VGC SPECIAL
#6 - CALCUTTA

6/26/22
Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

2

#7

#8 -

1

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

5.1 BROTEN GERALD

9.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
5.3 CHAU PAUL

9.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL

9.5 KUMAR RAJAN

VT 123456
1123456
|
11 56
| 56

121 19 22 24| 86|
120 23 21 20| 84|
12322 18 201 83|
12021 19 20| 80|
122 21 21 22|

36

| 255
| 26.5
| 26

| 25.5
|23

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

71
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

— — — — — ] — — — — — ] —— — o— — — ] — — — o—— —




EV#5 - HANDICAP Page 1

Shooter Payoff Summary Report 6/26/22 4:01:41 PM
Member # Name Tot Won Member # Name Tot Won
78 11746 BROTEN GERALD $130.10
18 59006 CHENG VINCENT $12.00
42 05018 GINN THOMAS E $8.40
14 30137 IZOV LUBEN $33.50
13 15869 JOHNSON STEVE W $453.75
13 15061 RAMSAY MICHAEL $20.00
06 17288 ROSEBOOM BILL $22.87
21 12904 SANDHU VIKRAM $220.75
17 78808 TREFANENKO JASON N $120.13
89 04091 WHITE ROBERT $6.67
12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $47.83
19 39660 YU YANG JUDY $18.00

TOTAL PAID OUT  $1094.00



Trophy Report EV#5 - HANDICAP

Total Shooters 21
Squad
BC 23 2112904
BC 3.2 1939660
BC 2.1 1859006
BC 24 1778808
BC 55 2117952
BC 51 7811746
BC 45 1430137
BC 1.5 1627894
BC 52 1215234
BC 53 0112101
BC 43 4205018
BC 3.4 1939663
BC 3.1 0312327
BC 54 1315061
BC 44 0617288
BC 4.1 8904091
BC 22 1859007
BC 42 9904809
BC 3.3 2119891
BC 1.4 13 15869
BC 1.1 0923693

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
YU YANG JUDY
CHENG VINCENT

TREFANENKO JASON N

KUMAR RAJAN
BROTEN GERALD
IZOV LUBEN
HUBERMAN JON
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
CHAU PAUL

GINN THOMAS E

ZHU DANIEL

YUEN WILLIAM
RAMSAY MICHAEL
ROSEBOOM BILL
WHITE ROBERT

KAM SAM

HORSMAN DENNIS W
JIUNING ZHU LEO
JOHNSON STEVE W
ZHUANG ZHONG

6/26/22 3:50:54 PM

From . .

To . .

LDt

%3

53 393

Page
AVERAGE SCORE
25. 19.
27 24.5 ﬁfﬂo
I I *
| I I
I I 89 |
I | 88 |
~ 8 |
O
I 85 | |
| I 85 |
| 84 | [
I 83 | I
[ 82 | |
I I 82 |
I | 82|
| 80 | I
I 79 | |
[ 79 | I
I [ 76 |
I 75 | |
I I 72 |
I I 68 |
I I 65 |

1
81

205 |

255 |

26.5 |
26 |
27 |
19
21

255 |
27 |
25 |
20 |
25 |
19 |
20 |
20 |



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

6/26/22 3:52:58 PM

Squad Mem #
2.3 21 12904
3.2 19 39660
2.1 18 59006

EV#5 - HANDICAP

$60.00 Group

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
YU YANG JUDY
CHENG VINCENT

19

To 24.5

Score

94
91
89

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

22
19

20.

.5

5

Paid

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$60.00



Target Fee Added Payoff EV#5 - HANDICAP Page 1

Total Entered In Option 9 $45.00 Group 25 To 27 High Gun System
6/26/22 3:53:03 PM

Squad Mem # Name _ Score Group Paid

5.1 78 11746 BROTEN GERALD 86 25.5 $22.50

4.5 14 30137 IZOV LUBEN 85 27 $13.50

5.2 12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 84 26.5 $9.00

$45.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP 6/26/22 3:53:46 PM

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1l Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 24.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF
Grp Name
17 78808 22 TREFANENKO JASON N 88

1 Places Paid

Ydg Purse
$10.00

Page 1



EV#5 - HANDICAP 6/26/22 3:53:50 PM Page 1
Option 2 - CASH PURSE 5 Entered @ $10.00 = $50.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse
78 11746 25.5 BROTEN GERALD 86 $50.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP Page 1

25 Options - Option 3 - 2 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4 - 5 6 Entered @ $9.00 = $54.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event $114.00 6/26/22 3:54:26 PM

Grp TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added

25.5 $27.60 BROTEN GERALD ’ $3.00 21 $0.0019 $3.0022 $9.0024 $3.60 40 $0.00 41 $9.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 86
27 $8.40 GINN THOMAS E $0.00 18 $0.0020 $3.0022 $0.0022 $0.00 38 $1.80 42 $3.60 44 $0.00 $0.00 82
25 $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS W $0.00 20 $0.0019 $0.0020 $0.0016 $0.00 39 $0.00 39 $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 75
27 $16.20 ROSEBOOM BILL $3.00 21 $3.0021 $3.0021 $0.0016 $5.40 42 $1.80 42 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00 79
22 $36.30 TREFANENKO JASONN $9.00 22 $3.0021 $3.0022 $6.0023 $4.50 43 $5.40 43 $5.40 45 $0.00 $0.00 88

26.5 $25.50 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 20 $9.0023 $3.0021 $0.0020 $4.50 43 $9.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 84

Total Paid 25 Options $60.00
Total Paid 50 Options $54.00
No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $114.00



p 1
EV#5 - HANDICAP age

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 10 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 3 Classes 2 Places 6/26/22 4:00:16 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $33.33 Per Group LEWIS

1 2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM 94  $20.00
2 17 78808 TREFANENKO JASON N 88 $13.33
3 7811746 BROTEN GERALD 86 $0.00

$33.33



Page 1
EV#5 - HANDICAP age

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 10 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 3 Classes 2 Places 6/26/22.4:00:32 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $33.33 Per Group LEWIS

1 1430137 1ZOV LUBEN 85  $20.00

2 12 16234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 84 $13.33
3 4205018 GINN THOMAS E 82 $0.00

$33.33



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 10 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $33.33 Per Group LEWIS

B OWON -

13 15061 RAMSAY MICHAEL

06 17288 ROSEBOOM BILL

89 04091 WHITE ROBERT

99 04809 HORSMAN DENNIS W

80
79
79
75

$20.00
$6.67
$6.67
$0.00

Page 1

6/26/22 4:00:38 PM

$33.33



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 15 @

Squad

s s s s WSSO0 DN

BN R s s W RN s W

21
18
17
21
78
14
16
12
03
42
13
06
89
99
13

Mem #

12904
59006
78808
17952
11746
30137
27894
15234
12327
05018
15061
17288
04091
04809
15869

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
CHENG VINCENT
TREFANENKO JASON N
KUMAR RAJAN

~BROTEN GERALD

IZOV LUBEN
HUBERMAN JON
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
YUEN WILLIAM
GINN THOMAS E
RAMSAY MICHAEL
ROSEBOOM BILL
WHITE ROBERT
HORSMAN DENNIS W
JOHNSON STEVE W

Group

22.5
20.5
22
23
25.5
27
21
26.5
21
27
25.5
27
25
25
20

6/26/22 3:54:47 PM

$10.00 = $150.00

24
22
22
22
21
22
23
20
21
18
20
21
21
20
20

24
22
21
21
19
20
20
23
19
20
21
21
20
19
13

23
22
22
21
22
23
21
21
22
22
19
21
17
20
16

23
23
23
22
24
20
21
20
20
22
20
16
21
16
19

Page 1

Score

94
89
88
86
86
85
85
84
82
82
80
79
79
75
68



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Special Event Entries

Mem #

17 78808
21 12904
21 17952
89 04091
99 04809
13 15061
78 11746
12 15234
06 17288
14 30137

42 05018

Name
TREFANENKO JASON N
SANDHU VIKRAM
KUMAR RAJAN
WHITE ROBERT
HORSMAN DENNIS W
RAMSAY MICHAEL
BROTEN GERALD
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
ROSEBOOM BILL
IZOV LUBEN

GINN THOMAS E

g SoHNSon

11

YGD

22

22.5

23

25

25

25.5

25.5

26.5

27

27

27

i
i

U
Ud
A

Mem #
q,  JOHNIEOA)

Name

S A0OUJSON
<, HoHRSON
W | RAWAN

SEE
B Rroven
S DOHNION
SELF

< TOHNSOV
£ 0SEBOOM

Page

YGD

1




EV#5 - HANDICAP 6/26/22 3:56:18 PM Page 1
Special Event - Option 6 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 11 @ 10.00 - 2 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $110.00 $605.00
Buyers Total $495.00
Shooter Score Shooter Buyer
2112904 SANDHU VIKRAM 94 $90.75 < OHNSON 327225
1778808 TREFANENKO JASONN 88 $60.50 ST s181.50

$151.25 _ $453.75



HIGH OVERALL

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Mem#

21 12904
12 15234
78 11746
42 05018
14 30137
21 17952
0112101
13 15869

VGC JUNE 25-26 2022 ATA

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BROTEN GERALD
GINN THOMAS E

1ZOV LUBEN

KUMAR RAJAN

CHAU PAUL
JOHNSON STEVE W

AAA

6/26/22 3:57:33 PM
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Payoff Report For V
VGC JUNE 25-26 2022 ATA
Shooter Name
78 11746 BROTEN GERALD
0112101 CHAU PAUL
18 59006 CHENG VINCENT
42 05018 GINN THOMAS E
21 19892 HIGGS COREY
16 27894 HUBERMAN JON
14 30137 1ZOV LUBEN
13 15869 JOHNSON STEVE W
15 15073 KAPELUCK DALE A
21 17952 KUMAR RAJAN
09 23695 LEUNG DAVID
13 15061 RAMSAY MICHAEL
06 17288 ROSEBOOM BILL
21 12904 SANDHU VIKRAM
NW 00001 SMITH JENAH
17 78808 TREFANENKO JASON N
89 04091 WHITE ROBERT
12 15234 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
19 39660 YU YANG JUDY
03 12327 YUEN WILLIAM
Summary $110.00 25 Opts
Total  $2637.33 $99.00 50 Opts
_— $130.00 Purse
$0.00 Added
$429.99 Oth Add
$0.00 Miller
$0.00 Spc Add
$110.00 Ydg Pur

6/26/22 4:03:27 PM

Daily Payoff Report
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$300.00 Spc Pur
$0.00 PerPur
$50.00 Other
$0.00 Wolfe

$400.34 Lewss
$0.00 Lewis 2
$0.00 HOF
$0.00 State HOF

$0.00
$394.00
$151.25
$453.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Six Way
Other 2
Spc Evt
Buyer

G Purse
Ford
Refund
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